
 

PPE suppliers in the UK 

 

The Government has announced further guidelines regarding PPE and the use of it in 
getting the country back to work. Now is the time to consider the items you may need to 
ensure the safety of your staff and customers and begin to source the all-important 
equipment needed so your business can re-open safely once the lockdown is lifted.  
 

Whether you are looking for simple face coverings and gloves or searching for a supplier 
of shielding screens or social distancing signage, Stakehill BID has pulled together a 
number of national suppliers of PPE to help with this task. 
 

If you wish to add yourself as a supplier to this list, please email info@stakehillBID.com  

 
 

We encourage a policy to ‘Buy Local’ wherever possible to support local 
businesses, protect local jobs and reduce carbon footprints. 

 
 
 

Local Suppliers 
 

Sitraben -  www.sitraben.co.uk 
• Pedal activated hand sanitiser 

• Alcohol free hand sanitisers 
 

E: simon.marples@sitraben.co.uk 
T: 0161 653 7783 
 

Ibex Marina - www.ibexmarina.com 
• Small diameter cord for use in laundry bags (cut to length if required) 

• Elasticated cord for use in face masks (cut and sealed if required) 

• Soft cotton draw cord for use in scrubs pants. 
 

E: michelle.stretton@ibexmarina.com 
T: 01706 360 363 

 

Ink Tech Innovation - www.intechinnovation.co.uk 
 
They are manufacturing hand sanitiser and are able to supply to local businesses. They are 
producing a WHO approved hand rub/spray. 
It is supplied in 5 litre containers, is available from stock. £35.00 per 5 litre. 
 
E: sanitiser@intechinnovation.co.uk 
T: 01706 868 844 
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MBM Installations - www.mbminstallations.co.uk 
 

  
• MBM Installations are offering numerous High Accuracy Thermal Body Temperature 

Measurement Solutions.  

• These include temperature measurement cameras, Walk through temperature 
detectors, and a range of kits which all include installation and commission.  
 

E: info@mbminstallations.co.uk  
T: 0161 976 4376 
 

 

Office Supplies Now -  www.officesuppliesnow.co.uk 
  

• Hand Sanitiser/ Wall Mounted Hand Sanitiser Dispensers  

• Acrylic Sneeze Guards for Counters, Desktops and Warehouse space.  

• Line Marking and Hazard Tape Antibacterial Surface Wipes/Spray  

• Hand Towels/Dispensers/Anti Bac Liquid Soap/Surface Cleaning Spray and Towels.  
 

E: sales@officesuppliesnow.co.uk  
T: 01706 516 360 
 

Commercial Blinds - www.commercialblinds.co.uk 
 

• Protective Shields (Rollascreen and Movascreen) 

• Manufactured in house 

• Free installation and delivery 
 
E: Jordan@commercialblinds.co.uk  
T: 0161 620 3952 
 

WCCTV -  www.wcctv.co.uk 
 
WCCTV are now able to provide Temperature Screening solutions to help protect your 
workplaces from COVID-19.  
 
E: danieldelsoldato@wcctv.com  
T: 0800 470 4630 
 

Optec Security – 07983427550 
 
 Fixed Camera - Temperature Screening Solution  

• Ideal for covering entrances, lobbies and hallways  

• Increased safety, measure many people without physical contact  

• High efficiency, only one second to detect a person  

• High accuracy  

• Easy installation and configuration  
 
E: sales@optecsecurity.co.uk  

T: 07983427550 
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Hartmann - www.hartmanndirect.co.uk 
 

• Type II Surgical Masks 

• CE Marked 

• Available in stock (Heywood) 
 

E: Richard.cornwell@hartmann.info 
T: 0800 028 9470 

 

 
 

National Suppliers 
 

Screens and dividers 

Plastock - plastock.co.uk/  
Plastic Sheet Shop - plasticsheetsshop.co.uk/  
Cut My Plastic - cutmyplastic.co.uk/  
Displaypro - displaypro.co.uk/  
GJ Plastics - gjplastics.co.uk/  
Office Furniture Online - officefurnitureonline.co.uk/  
 

Signs and Graphics  

Kremer Signs - kremersigns.co.uk/  
Daytona Visual - daytonavisual.uk/  
Hardy Signs - hardysigns.co.uk/  
Signs Express - signsexpress.co.uk  

John E Wright - johnewright.com/  
 

Hand sanitiser  

Hydra International - hydra-int.com/  
Herts Tools - hertstools.co.uk/  
Online Med Supplies - onlinemedsupplies.co.uk/  
Bottles Direct - bottlesdirect.net/  
Velocity Environmental- velocityenvironmental.co.uk/  
 

Deep cleaning and sanitising  
Waste Care - wastecare.co.uk/  
Rentokil Hygiene - rentokil-hygiene.co.uk/  
Quills Interiors - quillsinteriors.co.uk/  
Velocity - deepclean.velocity-ws.co.uk/  
Ecosense - ecosense-cleaning.co.uk/  
BRS Cleaning - brscontractors.co.uk/  
 

Other PPE e.g. masks, gloves etc  

 

Anderson Electrical - anderson-retail.co.uk/ (based in Cathedral Quarter)  

Just Gloves - justgloves.co.uk/  
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Indigoshop - indigo.co/  
Medisave - medisave.co.uk/  
Simply Uniform - simplyuniform.co.uk/  
Exporta - exportaglobal.co.uk/  
UK Meds - ukmeds.co.uk/  
 
 

For the latest government guidance on the use of PPE, please click here.  
 

Stakehill BID does not specifically recommend these companies and accepts no liability 
for any purchases made via these companies.  
We advise you to check with the business in advance of making your purchase to ensure 
that any PPE they order is line with Government standards  

If you have any queries regarding any of the businesses stated in this email, please 
contact the business directly. 
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